24.-28.06.2009

121. DEUTSCHE
MEISTERSCHAFTEN

SCHWIMMEN

L

PN

BERLIN 2009

121. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Wettkampf-Nr. 10

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
00:23,96 Marleen Veldhuis NED
00:23,96 Marleen Veldhuis NED
00:24,06 Britta Steffen

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

SG Neukoélin

Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:27,50 / JG 1990-1992 00:28,00

Lauf 1

19.04.2009 Amsterdam
19.04.2009 Amsterdam
17.08.2008 Beijing

1 Anh-Thy Nebel 1990 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:28,00
2 Jana Janson 1992 SSV Offenburg 00:27,93
3  Lisa Marie Kickert 1992 SG Dortmund 00:27,89
4  Stephanie Reichelt 1990 SC Wasserfreunde Miinchen 00:27,80
5 Simona Preissinger 1990 1. FCN Schwimmen 00:27,85
6  Tanja Schmidt 1992 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:27,90
7  Mattika Fischer 1991 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 00:27,96
8
Lauf 2
1  Saskia Ganseko 1992 Kopenicker SV Neptun 89 00:27,75
2 Patricia Kéhler 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:27,68
3 Jennifer Thater 1990 SSC Horde 54/58 00:27,59
4  Amelie Beblo 1995 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 00:27,49
5 Mandy Blum 1991 SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum 1896 00:27,54
6  Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:27,62
7  Vera Niemeyer 1990 Aachener SV 06 00:27,72
8  Pascale Salewski 1990 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:27,77
Lauf
1  Nicole Hiermayr 1991 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 00:27,46
2  Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:27,43
3  Sina Sutter 1991 SG Essen 00:27,42
4 Julia Bartel 1992 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:27,40
5  Tina Abendroth 1990 SSG Leipzig 00:27,40
6  Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG KéIn 00:27,42
7  Veronika Ehrenbauer 1989 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 00:27,43
8 Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC 00:27,47
Lauf 4
1 Jana Schellenberg 1984 SV Neptun Kiel 00:27,34
2 Jessica Warnusz 1994 SSF Bonn 00:27,29
3  Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:27,24
4  Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Miilheim 00:27,21
5  Stefanie Meyer 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:27,23
6  Laura Walter 1990 TV Plochingen 00:27,27
7  Luisa Marie Kempe 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:27,32
8  Verena Wagner 1988 SSG Reutlingen/Tlibingen 00:27,40
Lauf 5
1 Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:27,19
2 Janina Braun 1986 Telekom Post SG KéIn 00:27,16
3  Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:27,12
4  Lina Rathsack 1994 SC Riesa 00:27,08
5  Jessica Tepel 1992 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 00:27,11
6  Jeanette Dietrich 1991 SG Essen 00:27,13
7  Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar 00:27,17
8  Patricia Suchecki 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:27,20
Lauf
1 Anne Leuthold 1991 Dresdner SC 1898 00:27,04
2  Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:26,98
3 Carolin Sperling 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:26,91
4  Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:26,90
5  Susanne Glinther 1991 TG Heddesheim 00:26,90
6  Cynthia Walter 1994 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,96
7  Miriam Winter 1991 SV Gera 00:27,01
8  Cornelia Gabriel 1992 SG Dortmund 00:27,07
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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:27,50 / 3G 1990-1992 00:28,00

Lauf

ONOUTRWN I ) ONOUTDWN = ) 00O U W N =

7

Franziska Jansen
Juliane Reinhold
Sabine Rasch
Petra Dallmann
Aliena Schmidtke
Lisa Vitting
Cornelia Bauer
Corina Ernst

Nadine van den Boom

Shauna Smith
Silke Lippok
Dorothea Brandt
Kerstin Vogel
Julika Niegisch
Bianca Gast
Isabelle Tschirch

Sandra Koch

Uta Miiller

Lena Celina Hiller
Britta Steffen
Daniela Schreiber
Kerstin Lange
Saskia Donat
Ines Biehler

1992
1994
1989
1978
1992
1991
1994
1990

1991
1992
1994
1984
1985
1993
1991
1992

1993
1991
1990
1983
1989
1990
1990
1989

00:23,96 Marleen Veldhuis NED
00:23,96 Marleen Veldhuis NED
00:24,06 Britta Steffen

SV Hellas Briihl
SSG Leipzig

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SC Magdeburg

SG Miilheim

SSF Bonn

SC Zwiesel

VfV Hildesheim

SG Schoneberg Berlin
SSG Pforzheim

SG Neukdlin Berlin
SV Rhenania Kdln
SSG Saar Max Ritter
SC Magdeburg

SG Neukodlin Berlin

1. FCN Schwimmen

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Dortmund

SC Magdeburg

SG Frankfurt

SG Neukoélin

19.04.2009 Amsterdam
19.04.2009 Amsterdam
17.08.2008 Beijing

00:26,74
00:26,50
00:26,07
00:25,20
00:25,92
00:26,31
00:26,57
00:26,89

00:26,65
00:26,40
00:26,00
00:24,75
00:25,61
00:26,22
00:26,53
00:26,77

00:26,63
00:26,40
00:25,92
00:24,50
00:25,35
00:26,18
00:26,53
00:26,74
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